Race Date wcu Sk 2023

September 30, 2023

Overall Finish List

Overall  Name City
1 Robert H. Burton

Stephen Bright

Ben Stephenson

Cole Swade

Roxy Krause

Paul Anderson

Matthew Allen

Harrison Masters

9 Tracy Austin

10 Walter Collings

11 Kayler Debrew

12 Derek Hinkle

13 Amy Passauer

14 Brooklyn Lester

15 Parker Hughes

16 Christopher Guernsey

17 Alexander Charlot

18 Andrew Hill

19 John Piotrowski

20 Trey Dockery

21 Dylan Chambers

22 Leellie Miller

23 Kim Sheffield

24 Eric Pierson

25 Karsten Crumpler

26 Drew Morris

27 Lynsey Conner

28 Jessa Efird

29 Kim Stephenson-Miles

30 Emma Miller

31 Carson Bass

32 Scott Miller

33 Maria Chapman

34 Jessica Davis

35 Dylan Marvel

36 Jill Cochrane

37 Agelyn Blattner

38 David Menard

39 Richard Gamble

40 Tyler Adams

41 Daniel Schosser

42 Avery Dockery

43 Jeremy Dockery

44 Shellharn Walker

45 Anna Dai

46 Kevin Miles

47 John Felton
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1Top

115-19
130-39
120-29
1Top

230-39
220-29
320-29
130-39
1 0-14
120-29
215-19
2 30-39
220-29
315-19
415-19
4 20-29
330-39
515-19
2 0-14
6 15-19
1 0-14
150-59
140-49
520-29
715-19
320-29
2 0-14
2 50-59
3 0-14
6 20-29
240-49
420-29
520-29
815-19
115-19
4 0-14
1 50-59
4 30-39
7 20-29
915-19
3 0-14
530-39
8 20-29
350-59
2 50-59
920-29

Time

17:31.9
18:14.8
18:32.9
18:45.6
19:48.2
20:05.5
20:17.5
20:21.2
20:41.3
20:49.9
20:50.1
21:08.1
21:15.0
21:15.6
21:17.0
21:18.0
21:38.2
21:59.5
22:00.6
22:05.1
22:02.7
22:16.9
22:24.7
22:45.7
22:45.9
23:35.8
23:39.1
23:40.1
23:45.6
23:47.7
23:55.6
24:10.6
24:12.9
24:37.9
24:435
24:45.2
24:45.3
24:48.8
24:57.3
25:22.5
25:28.7
25:30.3
25:33.0
25:36.4
25:37.1
25:43.3
25:47.2

Pace

5:39/M
5:53/M
5:59/M
6:03/M
6:23/M
6:29/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:59/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:10/M
7:11M
7:14/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:19/M

Time Back

0:42.9
1:00.9
1:13.6

2:33.6
2:45.5
2:49.2
0:53.0
3:17.9
1:01.9
3:36.1
1:26.7
1:27.4
3:45.0
3:46.0
4:06.2
4:27.5
4:28.6
4:33.1
4:40.7
2:28.6
2:36.4
5:13.8
5:13.9
6:03.8
3:50.8
3:51.9
3:57.3
3:59.5
6:23.6
6:38.6
4:24.6
4:49.7
7:11.5
4:56.9
4:57.0
7:16.9
7:25.4
7:50.5
7:56.7
7:58.3
8:01.0
8:04.4
5:48.8
8:11.3
8:156.2
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Name
Lisa Ashe
Michael Cosper
Ethan Page
Jacob Stoner
Charles Fagan

Jonathan McLachlan
Malakai Sharick-Duckworth

Caleb Schosser
Aaron Alley
Corina Gribble
Joan Burton

Blair Smoker
Casey Millsaps
Savannah Little
Ryan Pettit

Joel McKenzie
Steven Prager
Carl Njoroge
Sebastian Collings
Dawson Bishop
Rebekah Alley
Andrew Harlfinger
Erick Romero
Brittany Rickert
Olivia Fagan
Andrew Smith
Andrew Trichon
Amy Yarborough
Jane Cochrane
Graci Stephenson
Kari Putnam
Trenten Buchanan
Eric Smith

Kristin Mott
Isabel Couture
Ashley Albright
Karen Eye
Charles Eye
Nicole Ortega
Madi Rose

Kate Miller
Angela Tyre
Kevin Kachilo
Kelly Mount
Arthur Price

Jake Marshall
Eliza Dean

wcu 5k 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

92 57
142 52
173 20
176 27
112 39

72 42

4 19
7 14
130 13
105 42
101 47
117 40

29 23

86 21
149 37

37 62

66 53
180 20
176 12

7% 22
131 46

89 35
126 18
178 35
111 12
123 74
119 21

95 25

70 22

14 18

27 21

26 21

65 35
143 47

48 27

11 38

16 56

17 62

87 20
177 24
167 40

41 52
137 53

99 43

50 25

51 26
172 57
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Results By: Race Odyssey Events.com See a problem, 2

4 50-59
3 50-59
10 20-29
11 20-29
6 30-39
3 40-49
10 15-19
4 014
5 0-14
140-49
240-49
3 40-49
12 20-29
6 20-29
7 30-39
160-69
4 50-59
13 20-29
6 0-14
14 20-29
4 40-49
8 30-39
11 15-19
3 30-39
5 0-14
170-99
15 20-29
7 20-29
8 20-29
215-19
920-29
16 20-29
9 30-39
540-49
1020-29
4 30-39
5 50-59
260-69
11 20-29
12 20-29
6 40-49
6 50-59
5 50-59
7 40-49
17 20-29
18 20-29
7 50-59

Time

25:55.3
25:56.7
26:26.1
26:32.4
26:58.8
27:03.3
27:07.3
27111
27:18.5
27:21.5
27:25.5
27:32.7
27:35.2
27:46.0
27:49.7
28:08.1
28:19.7
28:25.7
28:30.2
28:33.5
28:47.3
29:01.9
29:01.9
29:05.2
29:18.7
20:32.5
30:02.5
30:07.0
30:18.4
30:32.0
30:51.9
30:52.0
30:54.4
31:10.4
31:16.3
31:16.2
31:21.1
31:21.4
31:23.1
31:26.2
31:32.3
31:50.8
32:05.0
32:40.6
32:43.3
32:56.9
33:31.8

Pace
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:17/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:27/M
9:32/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:51/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:19/M
10:21/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:37/M
10:49/M

Time Back
6:07.0
8:24.7
8:54.1
9:00.4
9:26.8
9:31.3
9:35.3
9:39.1
9:46.5
7:33.3
7:37.3
7:44.5
10:03.2

7:57.7
10:17.8
10:36.1
10:47.7
10:53.7
10:58.2
11:01.5

8:59.0
11:29.9
11:29.9

9:16.9

9:30.4
12:00.5
12:30.5
10:18.7
10:30.1
10:43.8
11:03.7
13:20.0
13:22.4
11:22.1
11:27 1
11:27.9
11:32.8
13:49.4
11:34.8
11:38.0
11:44 1
12:11.6
14:33.0
12:52.3
15:11.3
15:24.9
13:43.6
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Overall Finish List

Name City
Rosa Goss
Jenifer Pressley
Minou Larch
Tiffany Garrett
Gabe McNair
Amanda Meeks
Makalyn Morton
Gary Curnutt
Audrey Collins
Todd Collins
Shea Keelen
Wren Peterman
Diya Patel
Joanna Kortik
Michael Kortik
Amy Putnam
Madi Rose
Sandra Jackson
Bailey Dockery
Megan Dezarn
Lee Jackson
Julianne Smith
Savannah Powers
Wescott Smith
Jo Andrews
Elliott Kerns
Emma Herndon
Sara Smith
Pamela Mendoza
Karl Gillespie
Kate Simone
Abby Mendenhall
Jon Mendenhall
Reagan Clifton
Madison Coup
Savannah O'Brien
Melana Ballew
Paige Wooding
Kayla Kopak
Kim Kopak
Terry Powers
Jennifer Standridge
Haylee Gerard
Walker Agular=shellhorn
Sarah Bridgwood
Chris Powers
Silas Ingle

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

67
47
165
113
69
91

148
20
21
54
74
73
57
56

122

174
53
82
96
52
63

110
62

132
28
24
64
94
36
19

140

141
98

128

127
34

171
60
61

163

135
77

161
30

162

134
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43
46
41
19
21
18
18
31
12
49
18
18
18
38
14
48
24
58

7
37
21
11
19

8
57
21
20
g7
31
18
62
20
20
21
19
20
23
23
12
41
52
41
19
23
21
49
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F
F
F
M
F
F
M
E
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
=
M
F
F
M
F
F
E
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
M

8 40-49
940-49
10 40-49
3156-19
19 20-29
415-19
515-19
10 30-39
6 0-14
4 40-49
615-19
715-19
8156-19
530-39
7 0-14
11 40-49
13 20-29
8 50-59
7 0-14
6 30-39
20 20-29
8 0-14
915-19
8 0-14
9 50-59
14 20-29
15 20-29
7 30-39
8 30-39
1215-19
160-69
16 20-29
2120-29
17 20-29
10 15-19
18 20-29
19 20-29
20 20-29
9 0-14
12 40-49
6 50-59
13 40-49
11 15-19
22 20-29
2120-29
540-49
9 0-14

Time Pace

33:33.1 10:49/M
33:36.2 10:50/M
33:44.7 10:53/M
34:17.9 11:04/M
34:18.7 11:04/M
34:18.9 11:04/M
35:59.7 11:36/M
36:09.3 11:40/M
36:31.6 11:47/M
36:32.9 11:47/M
37:15.9 12:01/M
37:22.6 12:03/M
37:27.2 12:05/M
37:33.0 12:07/M
37:33.5 12:07/M
37:38.7 12:08/M
38:33.3 12:26/M
38:46.8 12:30/M
39:07.9 12:37/M
39:08.7 12:37/M
39:13.2 12:39/M
39:31.0 12:45/M
39:33.9 12:45/M
39:34.1 12:46/M
39:46.4 12:50/M
39:48.4 12:50/M
39:48.4 12:50/M
39:52.8 12:52/M
41:36.7 13:25/M
41:37.8 13:25/M
41:46.8 13:28/M
42:32.1 13:43/M
42:32.5 13:43/M
42:40.8 13:46/M
43:10.8 13:55/M
43:11.8 13:56/M
43:57.9 14:11/M
43:58.0 14:11/M
44:07.7 14:14/M
44:10.7 14:15/M
44:17.7 14:17/M
44:22.3 14:19/M
44:256 14:20/M
44:25.8 14:20/M
44:36.0 14:23/M
46:23.4 14:58/M
46:43.0 15:04/M

Time Back
13:44.9
13:48.0
13:56.5
14:29.6
16:46.8
14:30.6
16:11.4
18:37.3
16:43.4
19:00.9
17:27.6
17:34.4
17:38.9
17:44.8
20:01.5
17:50.4
18:45.1
18:58.6
19:19.7
19:20.4
21:41.2
19:42.7
19:45.7
22:02.2
19:58.1
20:00.2
20:00.2
20:04.5
21:48.4
24:05.8
21:58.6
22:439
25:00.5
22:52.6
23:22.5
23:23.6
24:09.6
24:09.8
24:19.4
24:22.4
26:45.8
24:34.0
24:37.4
26:53.8
24:47.7
28:51.4
29:11.0
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Race Date wcu 5k 2023

September 30, 2023 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace Time Back
142 Carol Williams 102 77 F 170-99 47:49.4 15:25/M 28:01.1
143 Emily Yeadon 22 20 F 22 20-29 49:09.0 15:51/M 29:20.7
144 Austin Mitchell 31 28 M 23 20-29 51:25.0 16:35/M 33:53.0
145 Teresa Starrs 10 63 F 2 60-69 51:25.0 16:35/M 31:36.8
146 Angela Grube 133 54 F 10 50-59 51:26.8 16:35/M 31:38.5
147 Kay Waller 32 27 F 23 20-29 51:27.2 16:36/M 31:39.0
148 Melanie Lewis 71 43 F 14 40-49 51:29.4 16:36/M 31:41.2
149 Uayue Hillion 164 45 F 15 40-49 51:29.6 16:36/M 31:41.3
150 Tim Lewis 103 51 M 7 50-59 57:03.0 18:24/M 39:31.0
151 Ali Lewis 104 48 F 16 40-49 57.071 18:25/M 37:18.9
152 Ashleigh Perkins 108 22 F 24 20-29 57:10.2 18:26/M 37:21.9
163 Abigail Lawrence 107 22 F 25 20-29 57:10.4 18:26/M 37:22.2
154 Juliana Ostwalt 129 21 F 26 20-29 1:00:07.6 19:24/M 40:19.4
155 Annabel Maclas 17 19 F 12 15-19 1:07:20.9 21:43/M 47:32.7
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